

Produse de igienizare si curatenie

I.D.: 66828190

Data publicarii	04.03.22	Coduri CPV	39831240-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 8.139,54 RON - 8.139,54 RON

Descriere: CLORET DETREGENT GEAM 750ML buc 50 4.20 210.00 2 SPALATOR URSULET GEAM 35 CM CU SUPORT buc 10 24.40 244.00 3 RACLETA GEAM INOX 35 CM buc 10 37.50 375.00 4 COADA UNIVERSALA ALUMINIU 140 CM buc 10 10.92 109.20 5 COADA TELESCOPICA 3 M buc 6 58.82 352.92 6 DISPENSER DEZINFECTANT 700 ML buc 10 16.81 168.10 COVOR DEZINFECTANT STICKY ALBASTRU 60X90- 30 STRATURI 7 buc 30 71.42 2142.60 8 SUPORT HARTIE IGIENICA 2/SET Set 20 36.97 739.40 9 DEZINFECTANT DE MAINI K-SEPT 5L buc 10 63.02 630.20 10 DEZINFECTANT MAINI KLINTENSIV 5L buc 5 151.26 756.30 11 IGIENOL 750 ML buc 30 12.61 378.30 12 MATURA PVC EUROPEA buc 30 4.20 126.00 13 SANO WC buc 30 12.61 378.30 14 COADA LEMN FILETAT buc 50 2.52 126.00 15 COADA METAL FILET buc 20 2.52 50.40 16 SAC ASPIRATOR buc 20 13.02 260.40 17 BICLOSOL 300 PASTILE/CUTIE Cut 20 54.62 1092.40
